Hotel
Hilton Garden Inn
Avid
Best Western
Comfort Suites
Fairfield Inn
Hampton Inn
Holiday Inn Express

TownePlace Suites

Rate

$119
$129
$115
$129
$109
$159
$154
$110

2025 MMEA/ACDA Conference Hotel Rates

Phone #
601-261-3770
601-475-2294
601-909-6658
601-261-5555
601-296-7777
601-268-0606
601-602-5502
601-582-2030

Address
133 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402
200 N 40th Ave Hattiesburg, MS 39401
132 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg MS 39402
122 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402
173 Thornhill Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402

120 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402
209 Thornhill Dr, Hattiesburg MS 39401

235 Thornhill Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402

Booking Cutoff
10/29/2025
10/27/2025

11/5/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025



