2025 MMEA/ACDA Conference Hotel Rates

Hotel	Rate	Phone #	Address	Booking Cutoff
Hilton Garden Inn	\$119	601-261-3770	133 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402	10/29/2025
Avi d	\$129	601-475-2294	200 N 40th Ave Hattiesburg, MS 39401	10/27/2025
Best Western	\$115	601-909-6658	132 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg MS 39402	11/5/2025
Comfort Suites	\$129	601-261-5555	122 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402	10/29/2025
Fairfield Inn	\$109	601-296-7777	173 Thornhill Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402	10/29/2025
Hampton Inn	\$159	601-268-0606	120 Plaza Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402	10/29/2025
Holiday Inn Express	\$154	601-602-5502	209 Thornhill Dr, Hattiesburg MS 39401	10/29/2025
TownePlace Suites	\$110	601-582-2030	235 Thornhill Dr Hattiesburg, MS 39402	10/29/2025